

Project Name	Esteem Wear Ltd, Uzilab, Mouna, Sreepur, Gazipur.					
Project Title						
Materials Requisition Date	Materials Requisition By	Remon Das				
BOQ for BBT Installation & Commissioning Materials						
BBT Hanging Materials (Hanger, Fixing Bracket etc)						
BBT Type, Model , Ratings	Name Of the Items	Technical Description	UOM	Total Qty	Unit Price	Total Price
Trolley BBT	MS Angle	Size - 1.5 " X 1.5" X 5 mm	Rft	194	74	14,396
	Royal Bolt	Ø 10 mm, Length 2"	Nos	97	18	1,737
	MS Nut (Galvanized) with washer	Ø 8 mm MS nut with plain & Spring washer	Nos	97	5	496
Power BBT (100A to 630A)	MS Full Threaded Rod (Galvanized)	Ø 10 mm Fully Threaded galvanized	Rft	209	17	3,616
	MS Nut (Galvanized) with washer	Ø 10 mm MS nut with plain & Spring washer	Nos	478	6	3,061
	MS Rectangular Hollow Box (Couple)	Size - 3 " X 2" X 5 or 6 mm	Nos	60	58	3,444
	Anchor Bolt	Ø 10 mm, Length 2"	Nos	60	14	842
Table BBT	Nut Bolt With Washer	Size: Length 2", 8mm	Nos	441	23	10,188
Lighting BBT & Others	MS Full Threaded Rod (Galvanized)	Ø 08 mm Fully Threaded galvanized	Rft	3876	12	47,204
	MS Nut (Galvanized) with washer	Ø 08 mm MS nut with plain & Spring washer	Nos	4429	4	17,036
	Anchor Bolt	Ø 8 mm, Length 2"	Nos	1107	12	12,777
Consumable Items for BBT Installation					-	
BBT Installation Consumable Items for Tools	Cutting Disc	Dia 12"	Nos	15	205	3,077
	Cutting Disc	Dia 4"	Nos	25	54	1,346
	Drill Bit (Iron)	Size- Ø 06 mm Iron Drill bit	Nos	10	205	2,051
	Drill Bit (Iron)	Size- Ø 08 mm Iron Drill bit	Nos	10	321	3,205
	Drill Bit (Iron)	Size- Ø 13 mm Iron Drill bit	Nos	10	923	9,231
	Drill Bit (Hammer)	Size- Ø 08 mm Hammer Drill Bit	Nos	10	538	5,385
	Drill Bit (Hammer)	Size- Ø 10 mm Hammer Drill Bit	Nos	10	590	5,897
	Drill Bit (Hammer)	Size- Ø 14 mm Hammer Drill Bit	Nos	10	962	9,615
	Welding Rod	2.5 mm (10 No)	Pack	6	833	5,000
	Welding Rod	3.2 mm (12 No)	Pack	5	962	4,808
	Paint Color	Light Gray color	Gallon	2	1,321	2,641
	Red Oxide		Gallon	2	872	1,744
	Thinner		Gallon	1	744	744
	Paint Brush	Size 2"	Nos	2	77	154
	Paint Brush	Size 4"	Nos	2	205	410
Transportation Cost			Job	1	9,615	9,615
					Total	179,720

Discount= 9,720

Final in Tk= 170000

* Payment: 100% before delivery.

24/09/17

25.9.17